
Purdue Undergraduate Certificates 2024-2025

Location Level College Degree Program Certificate 

Code

Certificate Title CIP Code CIP Description DEPT Department Title

Purdue West Lafayette UG Liberal Arts CERT CACP-CERT CACP Acting:Comm Thru Performance 500501 Drama&Dramatics/Thtr Arts Gen 1352 Patti & Rusty Rueff Schl DAP

Purdue West Lafayette UG Science CERT ADSC-CERT ADSC Applications in Data Science 110103 Information Technology 1390 College of Science Admin

Purdue West Lafayette UG Education CERT CLDP-CERT CLDP Collaborative Leadership 130101 Education General 1446 Educational Studies

Purdue West Lafayette UG Liberal Arts CERT CSTN-CERT CSTN Cornerstone 300000 Multi/Interdisc Studies 1350 College of Liberal Arts Admin

Purdue West Lafayette UG Agriculture CERT DEAN-CERT DSPG Deans Scholar Program 010000 Agriculture General 1140 College of Agriculture Admin

Purdue West Lafayette UG Liberal Arts CERT ITDS-CERT DGHM Digital Humanities 305202 Digital Humanities 1374 School of Interdis Studies

Purdue West Lafayette UG Joint & Special Programs CERT ENTR-CERT ENTR Entrepreneur & Innovation 520201 Bus Admin & Mgmt, General 1310 School of Mgmt Adm & Instr

Purdue West Lafayette UG Liberal Arts CERT CESS-CERT CESS Envrnmntl & Sustnblty Studies 030101 Nat Res Conserv Gen 1363 Political Science

Purdue Indianapolis UG Joint & Special Programs CECOOP EXCOOP-CERT EICP Extensive Indust Coop Ed Prog 309999 Multi-/InterdisciplStdies Othr 1300 Ofc of Professional Practice

Purdue West Lafayette UG Joint & Special Programs CECOOP EXCOOP-CERT EICP Extensive Indust Coop Ed Prog 309999 Multi-/InterdisciplStdies Othr 1300 Ofc of Professional Practice

Purdue West Lafayette UG Health & Human Sciences CERT HDFS-CERT GERO Gerontology 301101 Gerontology 1268 Human Dev and Family Science

Purdue Indianapolis UG Polytechnic Institute CERT HRMT-CERT HRMT Human Resource Management 521001 HR Mgt/PrsnnlAdmin Gen 1418 Technology Ldrshp & Innovatn

Polytech SW Anderson UG Polytechnic Institute CERT HRMT-CERT HRMT Human Resource Management 521001 HR Mgt/PrsnnlAdmin Gen 2430 Polytechnic Anderson

Polytech SW Columbus UG Polytechnic Institute CERT HRMT-CERT HRMT Human Resource Management 521001 HR Mgt/PrsnnlAdmin Gen 2440 Polytechnic Columbus

Polytech SW Indianapols Intl Airport UG Polytechnic Institute CERT HRMT-CERT HRMT Human Resource Management 521001 HR Mgt/PrsnnlAdmin Gen 2450 Polytechnic Indianapolis

Polytech SW Kokomo UG Polytechnic Institute CERT HRMT-CERT HRMT Human Resource Management 521001 HR Mgt/PrsnnlAdmin Gen 2460 Polytechnic Kokomo

Polytech SW Subaru Manuf Campus UG Polytechnic Institute CERT HRMT-CERT HRMT Human Resource Management 521001 HR Mgt/PrsnnlAdmin Gen 2465 Polytechnic Lafayette

Polytech SW New Albany UG Polytechnic Institute CERT HRMT-CERT HRMT Human Resource Management 521001 HR Mgt/PrsnnlAdmin Gen 2480 Polytechnic New Albany

Polytech SW Richmond UG Polytechnic Institute CERT HRMT-CERT HRMT Human Resource Management 521001 HR Mgt/PrsnnlAdmin Gen 2490 Polytechnic Richmond

Polytech SW South Bend UG Polytechnic Institute CERT HRMT-CERT HRMT Human Resource Management 521001 HR Mgt/PrsnnlAdmin Gen 2500 Polytechnic South Bend

Polytech SW Vincennes UG Polytechnic Institute CERT HRMT-CERT HRMT Human Resource Management 521001 HR Mgt/PrsnnlAdmin Gen 2515 Polytechnic Vincennes

Polytech SW Anderson UG Polytechnic Institute CERT PITIET-CERT TIET Industrial Engineering Tech 150612 Industrial Technology/Techn 2430 Polytechnic Anderson

Polytech SW Columbus UG Polytechnic Institute CERT PITIET-CERT TIET Industrial Engineering Tech 150612 Industrial Technology/Techn 2440 Polytechnic Columbus

Polytech SW Indianapols Intl Airport UG Polytechnic Institute CERT PITIET-CERT TIET Industrial Engineering Tech 150612 Industrial Technology/Techn 2450 Polytechnic Indianapolis

Polytech SW Kokomo UG Polytechnic Institute CERT PITIET-CERT TIET Industrial Engineering Tech 150612 Industrial Technology/Techn 2460 Polytechnic Kokomo

Polytech SW Subaru Manuf Campus UG Polytechnic Institute CERT PITIET-CERT TIET Industrial Engineering Tech 150612 Industrial Technology/Techn 2465 Polytechnic Lafayette

Polytech SW New Albany UG Polytechnic Institute CERT PITIET-CERT TIET Industrial Engineering Tech 150612 Industrial Technology/Techn 2480 Polytechnic New Albany

Polytech SW Richmond UG Polytechnic Institute CERT PITIET-CERT TIET Industrial Engineering Tech 150612 Industrial Technology/Techn 2490 Polytechnic Richmond

Polytech SW South Bend UG Polytechnic Institute CERT PITIET-CERT TIET Industrial Engineering Tech 150612 Industrial Technology/Techn 2500 Polytechnic South Bend

Polytech SW Vincennes UG Polytechnic Institute CERT PITIET-CERT TIET Industrial Engineering Tech 150612 Industrial Technology/Techn 2515 Polytechnic Vincennes

Purdue West Lafayette UG Agriculture CERT IDSL-CERT IDSL Industrial Selling 010103 Agricultural Economics 1145 Agricultural Economics

Purdue Indianapolis UG Joint & Special Programs CECOOP INDCOOP-CERT ICEP Industry Coop Ed Program 309999 Multi-/InterdisciplStdies Othr 1300 Ofc of Professional Practice

Purdue West Lafayette UG Joint & Special Programs CECOOP INDCOOP-CERT ICEP Industry Coop Ed Program 309999 Multi-/InterdisciplStdies Othr 1300 Ofc of Professional Practice

Purdue West Lafayette UG Agriculture CERT LMTM-CERT LMTM Landscape Mgmt & Turf Mgmt 010607 Turf and Turfgrass Management 1165 Hort & Landscape Architecture

Purdue Indianapolis UG Polytechnic Institute CERT LDR-CERT LDR Leadership 520205 Operations Mgt & Supervision 1418 Technology Ldrshp & Innovatn

Polytech SW Anderson UG Polytechnic Institute CERT LDR-CERT LDR Leadership 520205 Operations Mgt & Supervision 2430 Polytechnic Anderson

Polytech SW Columbus UG Polytechnic Institute CERT LDR-CERT LDR Leadership 520205 Operations Mgt & Supervision 2440 Polytechnic Columbus

Polytech SW Indianapols Intl Airport UG Polytechnic Institute CERT LDR-CERT LDR Leadership 520205 Operations Mgt & Supervision 2450 Polytechnic Indianapolis

Polytech SW Kokomo UG Polytechnic Institute CERT LDR-CERT LDR Leadership 520205 Operations Mgt & Supervision 2460 Polytechnic Kokomo

Polytech SW Subaru Manuf Campus UG Polytechnic Institute CERT LDR-CERT LDR Leadership 520205 Operations Mgt & Supervision 2465 Polytechnic Lafayette
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Polytech SW New Albany UG Polytechnic Institute CERT LDR-CERT LDR Leadership 520205 Operations Mgt & Supervision 2480 Polytechnic New Albany

Polytech SW Richmond UG Polytechnic Institute CERT LDR-CERT LDR Leadership 520205 Operations Mgt & Supervision 2490 Polytechnic Richmond

Polytech SW South Bend UG Polytechnic Institute CERT LDR-CERT LDR Leadership 520205 Operations Mgt & Supervision 2500 Polytechnic South Bend

Polytech SW Vincennes UG Polytechnic Institute CERT LDR-CERT LDR Leadership 520205 Operations Mgt & Supervision 2515 Polytechnic Vincennes

Purdue West Lafayette UG Agriculture CERT LDRDEV-CERT LDDP Leadership Development Program 520213 Organizational Leadership 1140 College of Agriculture Admin

Purdue West Lafayette UG Science CERT SCI-CERT LBC Learning Beyond The Classroom 240199 LibArtSciGenStdiesHums Othr 1390 College of Science Admin

Purdue West Lafayette UG Joint & Special Programs CECOOP LWW-CERT LWW Learning While Working 309999 Multi-/InterdisciplStdies Othr 1300 Ofc of Professional Practice

Purdue West Lafayette UG Liberal Arts CERT CMEH-CERT CMEH Medical Humanities 240103 Humanities/Humanistic Studies 1358 History

Purdue West Lafayette UG Liberal Arts CERT MSCT-CERT MSCT Music Technology 500913 Music Technology 1352 Patti & Rusty Rueff Schl DAP

Purdue Indianapolis UG Joint & Special Programs CERT PHMF-CERT PHMF Pharmaceutical Manufacturing 512010 Indstrl&PhysPharm&CosmtcSci 1300 Ofc of Professional Practice

Purdue West Lafayette UG Joint & Special Programs CERT PHMF-CERT PHMF Pharmaceutical Manufacturing 512010 Indstrl&PhysPharm&CosmtcSci 1300 Ofc of Professional Practice

Purdue West Lafayette UG Liberal Arts CERT CPUP-CERT CPUP Public Policy 451001 Political Sci & Gov't Gen 1363 Political Science

Purdue Indianapolis UG Engineering CERT QIST-CERT QIST Quantum Info Sci & Tech 151601 Nanotechnology 1300 Ofc of Professional Practice

Purdue West Lafayette UG Engineering CERT QIST-CERT QIST Quantum Info Sci & Tech 151601 Nanotechnology 1300 Ofc of Professional Practice

Purdue West Lafayette UG Liberal Arts CERT STS-CERT STS Science & Technology Studies 301501 Science Technology & Society 1371 Anthropology

Purdue Indianapolis UG Joint & Special Programs CERT SEMI-CERT SEMI Semiconductor & Microelectrncs 150616 Semiconductor Manufactrng Tech 1300 Ofc of Professional Practice

Purdue West Lafayette UG Joint & Special Programs CERT SEMI-CERT SEMI Semiconductor & Microelectrncs 150616 Semiconductor Manufactrng Tech 1300 Ofc of Professional Practice

Purdue West Lafayette UG Liberal Arts CERT SSPR-CERT SSPR Sports Studies & Production 310508 Sports Studies 1352 Patti & Rusty Rueff Schl DAP

Purdue West Lafayette UG Joint & Special Programs CERT SYSTEMS-CERT SYST Systems 300601 Systems Science and Theory 1280 College of Engineering Admin
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